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MODEL NO
QMCL60

DC12V

DC24V

0.170A

 0.070A

HOUSING-ABS

LENS-PC

7 COLORS

WATER & DUST PROOF IP65

∅9 LEAD HOLE

MAKER STANDARD

LED STEADY/FLASHING LIGHT

MATERIAL

COLOR OF LENS

PROTECTION GRADE

CABLE ENTRY

COLOR OF HOUSING

ACTION

1

2

3

MAX. 80dB at 1m

VOLUME

∅9 CABLE ENTRY

360°/3-M4 BOLT

∅69

1
4

2
9

5
1

8
0

PCD 38

USE

VOLT.

LED CURRENT 0.2W


